Veritas Classical Schools — Chattanooga
2025-2026 Tuition and Fee Schedule
10 Month Schedule

Humanities Tuition Grades:

Annual Rate with$100 discount if paid in full by 8/15
K - 6 grades $1600 for 1t child

$1400 for 2" child

$1300 for 3 * children

Kindergarten — 12

7th — 12t grades  $1700 for 15t child
$1500 for 2"d child

$1400 for 3"9+children

Monthly Rate
K- 6 grades $170 per month for 15t child
$150 per month for 2™ child
$140 per month for 3" + children

7-12 grades $180 per month for 15t child
$160 per month for 2" child
$150 per month for 3 +children
$100 per month for 1 course

the semester. Tuition payments begin August 1st.

application)
Grades K - 12

Math and Science Tuition in addition to Humanities

Math Tuition Grades 15t -6t

Financial Commitment: Your financial commitment is critical to planning for and meeting the costs of
teacher’s salaries and budget. We are asking for you to make a financial commitment for the entire school
year. If you withdraw before the end of the semester, you will be responsible for the entire financial obligation of

Registration Fee Per student enrolled in Humanities, science, and math (non-refundable, due with the

$125 if paid before June 15t
$175 if paid after June 15t

$700 Annually
10 months @ $70 per month

Math Tuition 7t — 12t grades

$750
10 months @ $75 per month

Science Tuition Grades 15t — 12th

$750 Annually
10 months @ $75 per month

Science Lab Fees: 15t — 6" grades
7th — 12t grades

Math and Science tuition ONLY with NO Humanities

Grades 1 -12
Math ONLY - no Humanities, Registration fee $50

One-time lab fee $50
One time lab fee $100

$950 Annually
10 months @ $95 per month

Science ONLY - no Humanities, Registration fee $50

$950 Annually
10 months @ $95 per month

Math and Science ONLY

Registration Fee is $100

Science Lab Fees: 15t — 6'" grades
7th — 12t grades

Spanish |, Spanish I, Latin I, Latin Il

One-time lab fee $50
One time lab fee $100

$70 per month

Art

$65 per month  $25 supply fee

Worship Music

$65 per month

« Tuition is divided over 10 months and is due on the first of each month. Checks received after the tenth will

be charged a fee of
$ 30.00. (August 15t - May 1%t)

% You may not register if your tuition is not up to date. Until your tuition is current, you will not receive your
report card or any pertinent information concerning the next school year.

% Registration Fee is non-refundable.

% We do not offer multiple child discounts for math and science.

< Early Withdrawal — If you withdraw from any or all classes before the end of the semester, you will be
responsible for the entire financial obligation for that semester. Tuition begins August 15t

« Checks should be made payable to Veritas Classical Schools. Mail to: Veritas Classical Schools
12460 Crabapple Road, Ste. 202, #270 Alpharetta, GA 30004




